
1 Anastasia SKOPTCOVA / Kirill ALESHIN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RUS 5 87.74 40.37 47.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 RoLi4 4.50 1.54 6.042 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3
2 STw4 6.60 1.20 7.802 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2
3 SeSt3 7.10 2.20 9.302 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2
4 CoSp4 5.60 1.20 6.802 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
5 SlLi4 4.50 1.03 5.532 2 1 2 1 0 2 2 2
6 ChSp1 1.00 1.50 2.502 2 2 3 1 2 2 3 2
7 ChLi1 1.00 1.40 2.402 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2

30.30 40.37

Skating Skills 1.20 7.938.00 8.00 7.50 8.25 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 8.25
Transitions 1.20 7.647.50 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75
Performance 1.20 8.048.00 8.25 7.75 8.50 7.25 7.75 8.25 8.00 8.25
Composition 1.20 7.827.75 7.75 7.50 8.25 7.25 7.75 8.25 8.00 7.75
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 8.048.00 8.25 7.75 8.50 7.25 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.25

47.37

2 Christina CARREIRA / Anthony PONOMARENKO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

USA 6 87.66 39.94 47.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 StaLi4 4.50 1.11 5.612 2 1 1 2 2 3 2 2
2 STw4 6.60 1.46 8.062 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 2
3 CiSt3 7.10 1.57 8.671 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 1
4 CoSp4 5.60 1.11 6.712 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2
5 SlLi4 4.50 1.29 5.792 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 1
6 ChLi1 1.00 1.60 2.602 3 2 2 3 2 2 3 2
7 ChSp1 1.00 1.50 2.502 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2

30.30 39.94

Skating Skills 1.20 7.937.75 8.50 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 8.25 8.00 8.00
Transitions 1.20 7.757.25 8.75 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.00 8.00
Performance 1.20 8.007.75 8.50 7.75 8.25 8.00 7.75 8.25 8.25 7.75
Composition 1.20 8.047.75 8.75 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.50 7.75
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 8.048.00 8.25 7.75 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.00

47.72

3 Sofia POLISHCHUK / Alexander VAKHNOV

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RUS 4 85.87 39.48 46.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 CiSt3 7.10 2.20 9.302 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0
2 STw4 6.60 1.20 7.802 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 1
3 ChSp1 1.00 0.70 1.702 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0
4 CoSp4 5.60 1.11 6.712 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2
5 RoLi4 4.50 1.46 5.963 2 1 2 2 3 3 3 2
6 CuLi4 4.50 1.11 5.612 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1
7 ChLi1 1.00 1.40 2.402 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2

30.30 39.48

Skating Skills 1.20 7.687.75 8.25 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 8.00 7.50
Transitions 1.20 7.437.50 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.00
Performance 1.20 7.938.00 8.25 7.50 8.25 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.50
Composition 1.20 7.797.75 8.00 7.50 8.25 7.50 7.75 8.25 7.75 7.25
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 7.828.00 7.75 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.00

46.39
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4 Sofia SHEVCHENKO / Igor EREMENKO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RUS 3 84.28 38.69 45.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 STw4 6.60 1.54 8.142 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3
2 RoLi4 4.50 1.20 5.702 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2
3 SlLi4 4.50 1.20 5.702 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 2
4 SeSt3 7.10 1.26 8.361 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 0
5 CoSp4 5.60 1.29 6.892 2 2 3 3 2 1 2 2
6 ChTw1 1.00 1.00 2.002 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1
7 ChLi1 1.00 0.90 1.902 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 -1

30.30 38.69

Skating Skills 1.20 7.647.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.25
Transitions 1.20 7.257.00 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50 6.50
Performance 1.20 7.757.50 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.50
Composition 1.20 7.647.50 8.25 7.25 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 8.25 6.75
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 7.717.75 7.75 7.25 8.25 7.50 7.50 8.25 8.00 7.00

45.59

5 Arina USHAKOVA / Maxim NEKRASOV

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

RUS 1 83.35 38.56 44.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 Sp4 5.60 1.03 6.632 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 1
2 STw4 6.60 1.54 8.143 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2
3 SlLi4 4.50 1.20 5.702 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 3
4 SeSt2 5.60 1.26 6.862 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5 RoLi4 4.50 1.63 6.132 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 1
6 ChSp1 1.00 1.20 2.202 2 1 2 2 3 2 1 1
7 ChLi1 1.00 1.90 2.903 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3

28.80 38.56

Skating Skills 1.20 7.397.50 7.25 7.00 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.25
Transitions 1.20 7.187.00 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.50 6.50
Performance 1.20 7.647.75 7.75 6.75 8.00 7.25 7.50 8.25 7.75 7.50
Composition 1.20 7.507.75 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.25 7.25 8.50 8.00 7.00
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 7.618.00 7.50 7.25 8.00 7.25 7.75 8.25 7.50 7.25

44.79

Choreography restriction: (2 of 10)

6 Marjorie LAJOIE / Zachary LAGHA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

CAN 2 80.76 35.98 44.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 CoSp4 5.60 1.20 6.802 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2
2 CiSt2 5.60 1.41 7.012 2 1 0 1 2 1 2 -1
3 CuLi4 4.50 1.20 5.703 2 2 1 2 3 2 1 2
4 STw3 5.60 1.03 6.632 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 1
5 RoLi4 4.50 0.94 5.442 2 2 1 2 2 2 0 0
6 ChLi1 1.00 1.00 2.002 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1
7 ChTw1 1.00 1.40 2.402 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2

27.80 35.98

Skating Skills 1.20 7.617.75 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50
Transitions 1.20 7.217.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 6.50
Performance 1.20 7.467.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.00
Composition 1.20 7.507.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.00
Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.20 7.547.75 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.25

44.78
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